Single & Three Phase Voltage Logger
Model: DC-3V-60
•	 Monitor  charging circuits, PV (photovoltaic) cell, DC motor,
	 and many other application.
•	 Accurately record DC voltages up to 60Vdc.
•	 Three voltage input channels (D1, D2, & D3).
•	 Records VAvg, VMax & VMin on all 3 channels. Data is stored in
	 non-volatile memory.

std EN50160:1994. LVD 72/23/EEC with respect to EN60065. (IEC-61010). All models certified (light industrial, 3V/m).
ORDERING - DC-3V-60-KIT – inc. case, software, serial lead, input leads, current transducer & user guide.
Description ENVIRONMENTAL SEALING ORDER CODE
1 KIT includes items 2-7 DC-3V-60 IP43 DC-3V-60-KIT
2 Replacement – Logger (includes. 4 of item 5) IP43 DC-3V-60-LOG
3 Replacement - Carry Case N/a DC-3V-60-CC1
4 Replacement - USB Lead IP43 DC-USB-01
5 Replacement Voltage Lead IP43 DC-UFVL-RD/BK
6 Replacement – Batteries (14 per unit) Internal to logger DC-3V-60-BAT
7 Plug-in mains 12Vdc PSU None DC-3V-60-12VPSU